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IS A

EU declaration of conformity

UK declaration of conformity
ACMA declaration of conformity
Moroccan declaration of conformity
China-RoHS

ECOLAB QIS M

cULus Q1=

ZHE st oM M(DIN EN 62471) Q1M

ECLASS 5.0
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 6.0
ECLASS 6.2
ECLASS 7.0
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 8.1
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
UNSPSC 16.0901
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27270904
27270904
27270904
27270904
27270904
27270904
27270904
27270904
27270904
27270904
27270903
EC002719
EC002719
EC002719
EC002719
39121528
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